Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

programming of main parameters through use of its front-panel keypad and LCD display. In addition, the SLI 15 can
be interfaced with an RS-485 serial communications link.
SLI Inverter Model Selection and Ordering Information
Model
1
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
Nominal
(VAC)
Overall Output
Voltage Range
(VAC)
Frequency
Range
(Hz)
SLI-24-115 24 115 100 to 120 47 to 63
SLI-24-230 24 230 200 to 240 47 to 63
SLI-48-115 48 115 100 to 120 47 to 63
SLI-48-230 48 230 200 to 240 47 to 63
1
 The following suffixes should be added to the model number to order options.  For an internal Static Transfer
Switch, please add the suffix "-STS".  For AC terminal blocks, please add the suffix "-SC". For Hot Plug version,
please add the suffix “-HP”. For Neutral tied to Ground, please add the suffix “-GN”.